
Pos Archer Club Session Score Hits 5's

Gents Recurve
1 Tim Davies Rayleigh Town Archery Club A 297 60 57

Tim Davies Rayleigh Town Archery Club B * 291 60 51

Tim Davies Rayleigh Town Archery Club C * 289 59 53

2 Paul Ramos Braintree Bowmen B 288 60 48

3 Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen A 285 60 46

4 Tony Sewell Tudor Archers B 279 60 36

5 Richard Pilkington Raydon Hall Archery Club A 277 60 41

6 Kevin Juniper Grays Archers A 273 60 36

7 Paul West Rayleigh Town Archery Club B 269 60 34

8 Gerald Rayner Priory Bowmen A 266 60 30

9 Stuart Sartain Racketts Archery Club C 265 60 27

10 Jason Crick Clacton Archers C 264 60 29

Tony Sewell Tudor Archers C * 264 60 28

11 Jess Walker Hertford Company of Archers C 263 60 34

12 Kevin Sykes West Essex Bowmen A 262 59 30

13 Mike Dennison St. Edmunds Archers C 261 60 31

14 Leon Clifton‐Sprigg Priory Bowmen A 260 60 30

15 Paul Greensted Chelmsford Tudor Rose A 260 60 28

16 Juan Jose de Gea Fernandez Braintree Bowmen C 259 60 25

17 Alan Munson Blue Arrows C 258 60 28

18 Philip Rowberry Rayleigh Town Archery Club B 257 60 28

19 Zep Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery Club C 255 60 24

Paul West Rayleigh Town Archery Club C * 252 60 22

20 Andy Moore Rushgreen Bowmen A 251 60 25

21 George Bellwood Braintree Bowmen B 250 60 22

22 Alex Downer Braintree Bowmen A 250 60 21

Philip Rowberry Rayleigh Town Archery Club C * 247 59 23

23 Ben Sharpe Priory Bowmen A 245 60 18

24 Leon Stephens Tudor Archers B 244 59 20

25 Keith Foster Clacton Archers A 242 60 16

George Bellwood Braintree Bowmen C * 238 60 17

26 Dave Hinsley Raydon Hall Archery Club A 236 60 15

27 Tony Norton Raydon Hall Archery Club C 232 60 20

28 Jason Norton Braintree Bowmen B 230 60 15

29 Scott Litton‐Hayes Braintree Bowmen A 223 60 18

30 David Clegg Bowmen of Ardleigh C 222 60 13

Results

Open Worcester Shoot
Sunday 1st February 2015

Gosfield School, Cut Hedge  Park, Halstead Road, Gosfield, Essex  CO9 1PF

Judges: Tracey Jackson & Steven Johnson

Lord Paramount: Leon Newby



Pos Archer Club Session Score Hits 5's

31 Bob Attalia Oakfield Archers B 221 59 15

32 Lee Morgan‐Jones Tudor Archers B 216 60 17

33 John Stubbs Braintree Bowmen B 215 58 14

34 Peter Bayley Braintree Bowmen A 204 57 11

35 Colin Dobinson Rushgreen Bowmen B 166 56 9

36 Jock Essex‐Outlaw Clacton Archers A

Ladies Recurve
1 Sophie Cole Chelmsford Tudor Rose C 272 60 34

2 Sarah Gowans Hertford Company of Archers B 269 60 34

3 Sarah Russell Hertford Company of Archers B 269 60 31

4 Mellaz Rabhi Braintree Bowmen B 250 59 25

Mellaz Rabhi Braintree Bowmen C * 247 60 22

5 Suzanne Norton Raydon Hall Archery Club C 235 59 20

6 Sarah Lawson St. Edmunds Archers C 224 60 16

7 Stephanie Thornton Priory Bowmen A 207 48 15

8 Sarah Harvey Blue Arrows C

9 Jodie Barnes Clacton Archers A

10 Caroline Wilson Raydon Hall Archery Club A

11 Jane Plumridge West Essex Bowmen B

Gents Under 18 Recurve
Alex Jones Raydon Hall Archery Club A

Ladies Under 18 Recurve
1 Rachel Goode Blue Arrows C 140 47 7

Gents Under 16 Recurve
1= Jon Tate Clacton Archers A 279 60 40

1= Alex Body Mayflower Archers B 279 60 40

3 Ben Goodyear Tudor Archers B 159 56 3

Ladies Under 16 Recurve
1 Lauren Bann Rayleigh Town Archery Club B 234 60 15

2 Sophie Lawson St. Edmunds Archers C 177 55 7

3 Charlotte Duke St. Edmunds Archers C 38 18 2

Gents Under 14 Recurve
1 Thomas Dobinson Rushgreen Bowmen B 205 56 14

2 James Stubbs Braintree Bowmen B 143 54 5

Gents Under 12 Recurve
1 Erran Norton Braintree Bowmen B 128 45 3

2 Joshua Bryan Rayleigh Town Archery Club C 107 40 4

Ladies Under 12 Recurve
1 Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town Archery Club B 184 58 8

2 Imogen Newby Braintree Bowmen B 179 50 15

3 Lilly Duffin Rayleigh Town Archery Club B 111 42 4

4 Daisy Simpson Clacton Archers A 80 33 4

Gents Barebow
Richard Burgess Braintree Bowmen C * 255 60 24

1 Richard Burgess Braintree Bowmen A 245 60 25

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Retired



Pos Archer Club Session Score Hits 5's

Ladies Barebow
1 Marjorie Paulyn Braintree Bowmen A 118 39 5

Gents Under 16 Barebow
1 Michael Evennett St. Edmunds Archers B 168 51 8

Gents Under 12 Barebow
1 Samuel Birdsall Rayleigh Town Archery Club C 160 53 5

Samuel Paulyn Braintree Bowmen A

Gents Compound
1 James King CADAC B 300 60 60

2= David Fellman Blue Arrows C 292 60 52

2= Andrew Cranston Phoenix Archers A 292 60 52

4 Geoff Webber CADAC A 291 59 55

5 Leon Newby Braintree Bowmen B 289 60 49

6 John Raffin Noak Hill B 288 59 43

7 Mike Gissing Blue Arrows C 284 58 53

8 Bruce Parker Clacton Archers C 283 59 46

9 Paul Sheekey CADAC A 269 57 41

Paul Brooks Blue Arrows C

Chris Winning Phoenix Archers C

Ladies Compound
1= Anna King CADAC B 293 60 53

1= Emma Winning Phoenix Archers C 293 60 53

Gents Longbow
1 Tony Maher Oakfield Archers B 207 58 10

2 Billy Scoltock‐Pape Braintree Bowmen C 175 54 7

3 Paul Jackson Hertford Company of Archers A 151 50 2

4 Steve Gill Raydon Hall Archery Club A 131 49 1

5 Trevor Harvey Braintree Bowmen A 117 44 5

6 Alan Mockett Clacton Archers C 105 38 4

Pete Price Aquarius AC A

Ladies Longbow
1 Kathryn Sartain Racketts Archery Club C 164 54 6

2 Gaye Hitchcock St. Edmunds Archers C 138 46 4

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot

Did Not Shoot



Pos Club Archer Score Hits 5's

Team
1 Braintree Bowmen Paul Ramos 288 60 48

Ian Bugbee 285 60 46

Juan Jose de Gea Fernandez 259 60 25

Mellaz Rabhi 250 59 25

1082 239 144

2 Rayleigh Town Archery Club Tim Davies 297 60 57

Paul West 269 60 34

Philip Rowberry 257 60 28

Lauren Bann 234 60 15

1057 240 134

3 Raydon Hall Archery Club Richard Pilkington 277 60 41

Dave Hinsley 236 60 15

Suzanne Norton 235 59 20

Tony Norton 232 60 20

980 239 96

4 Priory Bowmen Gerald Rayner 266 60 30

Leon Clifton‐Sprigg 260 60 30

Ben Sharpe 245 60 18

Stephanie Thornton 207 48 15

978 228 93

5 Hertford Company of Archers Sarah Russell 269 60 31

Sarah Gowans 269 60 34

Jess Walker 263 60 34

Paul Jackson 151 50 2

952 230 101

6 Tudor Archers Tony Sewell 279 60 36

Leon Stephens 244 59 20

Lee Morgan‐Jones 216 60 17

Ben Goodyear 159 56 3

898 235 76

7 Clacton Archers Jon Tate 279 60 40

Jason Crick 264 60 29

Keith Foster 242 60 16

Alan Mockett 105 38 4

890 218 89

8 St. Edmunds Archers Mike Dennison 261 60 31

Sarah Lawson 224 60 16

Sophie Lawson 177 55 7

Michael Evennett 168 51 8

830 226 62



Pos Score Hits 5's

Family
1 Suzanne Norton 235 59 20

Tony Norton 232 60 20

467 119 40

2 Stuart Sartain 265 60 27

Kathryn Sartain 164 54 6

429 114 33

3 Zep Birdsall 255 60 24

Samuel Birdsall 160 53 5

415 113 29

4 Sarah Lawson 224 60 16

Sophie Lawson 177 55 7

401 115 23

5 Thomas Dobinson 205 56 14

Colin Dobinson 166 56 9

371 112 23

6 John Stubbs 215 58 14

James Stubbs 143 54 5

358 112 19

7 Jason Norton 230 60 15

Erran Norton 128 45 3

358 105 18
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